Dialogic® 4000 Media Gateway Series Datasheet
To find out more about Dialogic call 800.755.4444 or visit us at: www.dialogic.com
Small Logo
Medium Logo
Large Logo
The Dialogic® 4000 Media Gateway Series (DMG4000
Gateways) is a set of integrated systems designed to connect
unified communications solutions to existing PBX systems

Country-specific approvals	 Global product approvals database at http://www.dialogic.com/declarations
Warranty	 Warranty information at http://www.dialogic.com/warranties
Ordering Information
Dialogic® Product Order Code
Description
Channel Density
VoIP FoIP (default)
DMG4008LSW Media Gateway 306-374 8 8
DMG4008BRI Media Gateway 306-373 8 8
DMG4030DTI Media Gateway 306-372 30 12
DMG4060DTI Media Gateway 306-313 60 12
DMG4060DTIV34 Media Gateway 306-370 60 60
DMG4120DTI Media Gateway 306-314 120 12
DMG4120DTIV34 Media Gateway 306-399 120 120
Technical Specifications (continued)
Dialogic Corporation
9800 Cavendish Blvd., 5th floor